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Fine Jewelry, Watches and Fresh Water Pearls

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 16 9:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009
0012
0013

0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Bezel Set $20 Gold Liberty Coin

18K Yellow Gold Hinged Bangle Bracelet
Containing 31 Square Cut Sapphires, 3" in
Diameter

14K Shell Motif 9 Diamonds and 9 Emeralds

14K White Gold and Diamond Hamilton Ladies
Watch

18K Amethyst and Diamond Line Bracelet, 7"
Long

14K Charm Bracelet with 25th Anniversary
Charm Containing 25 Garnets

18K Tiffany Bangle Bracelet Containing Two
Baguette Cut Sapphires 4x2mm

14k Gold Hinged Bangle Bracelet with
Amethysts and Diamonds

14k Y ellow Gold Sea Motif 7mm
14K Snake Ring 8.84 dwt Finger Size 7 3/4

18K Cora Ring Weighing 5.36 dtw with Stone
Measuring 18x13mm

14K South Sea Pearl Ring with Arthritic Shank
14K Amethyst Ring 21x12.5mm Stone

14K Blood Stone Ring Measuring 15x10mm
Finger Size7 3/4

Strand of Pearls with 14K White Gold Clasp
14K Sapphire and Diamond Ring

14K Sapphire and Diamond Ring

14K Flower Cut Coral Ring
Commemorative Charles and Diana Coin
Pair of Sterling Silver Earrings

14K Topaz 12x10mm Stone Ring

14K Ruby and Diamond Ring

Pearl Bracelet with 14k Clasp

Bangle Bracelet with No Hallmarks

Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 24 2:.00pm CT

Lot
0028

0029

0030
0031
0032
0033
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0115
0122
0125
0143

Title

Three Strands of Fresh Water Pearls and Three
Pair of Matching Earrings

Four Strands of Fresh Water Pearls with Four
Matching Earrings

Blue Coach Purse

Red Coach Purse

Orange Kate Spade Purse

Floral Design Kate Spade Purse

Brown Leather Fossil Purse

Green Harlequin Patterned Kate Spade Purse
Dark Orange Cole Haan Purse

Silver Gray Coach Purse

New in Box with Tags Blue Coach Purse
Tortoise Shell Bowl

Elgin Gold Tone Pocket Watch

Elgin B.W. Raymond Pocket Watch
Waltham Pocket Watch

Elgin Pocket Watch
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 1:00 PM
on August 25, 2016.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (For invoice totals below $5,000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reservesthe right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Thursday, August 25, 2016, 10:00 AM - 1.00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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