Fine Jewelry, Watches and Fresh Water Pearls

0026 Pearl Bracelet with 14k Clasp

0027 Bangle Bracelet with No Hallmarks

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 16 9:00am CT **Auction Closes:** Wed, Aug 24 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Bezel Set \$20 Gold Liberty Coin	0028	Three Strands of Fresh Water Pearls and Three Pair of Matching Earrings Four Strands of Fresh Water Pearls with Four Matching Earrings
0002	18K Yellow Gold Hinged Bangle Bracelet Containing 31 Square Cut Sapphires, 3" in Diameter	0029	
		0030	Blue Coach Purse
	14K Shell Motif 9 Diamonds and 9 Emeralds	0031	Red Coach Purse
0004	14K White Gold and Diamond Hamilton Ladies Watch	0032	Orange Kate Spade Purse
0005	18K Amethyst and Diamond Line Bracelet, 7" Long	0033	Floral Design Kate Spade Purse
		0035	Brown Leather Fossil Purse
0006	14K Charm Bracelet with 25th Anniversary Charm Containing 25 Garnets	0036	Green Harlequin Patterned Kate Spade Purse
		0037	Dark Orange Cole Haan Purse
0007	18K Tiffany Bangle Bracelet Containing Two	0038	Silver Gray Coach Purse
	Baguette Cut Sapphires 4x2mm	0039	New in Box with Tags Blue Coach Purse
0008	14k Gold Hinged Bangle Bracelet with Amethysts and Diamonds		Tortoise Shell Bowl
0009	14k Yellow Gold Sea Motif 7mm		Elgin Gold Tone Pocket Watch Elgin B.W. Raymond Pocket Watch Waltham Pocket Watch Elgin Pocket Watch
0012	14K Snake Ring 8.84 dwt Finger Size 7 3/4		
0013	18K Coral Ring Weighing 5.36 dtw with Stone Measuring 18x13mm		
0015	14K South Sea Pearl Ring with Arthritic Shank		
0016	14K Amethyst Ring 21x12.5mm Stone		
0017	14K Blood Stone Ring Measuring 15x10mm Finger Size 7 3/4		
0018	Strand of Pearls with 14K White Gold Clasp		
0019	14K Sapphire and Diamond Ring		
0020	14K Sapphire and Diamond Ring		
0021	14K Flower Cut Coral Ring		
0022	Commemorative Charles and Diana Coin		
0023	Pair of Sterling Silver Earrings		
0024	14K Topaz 12x10mm Stone Ring		
0025	14K Ruby and Diamond Ring		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 1:00 PM on August 25, 2016.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email @mclemoreauction.com">>@mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (For invoice totals below \$5,000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Thursday, August 25, 2016, 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675 mclemoreauction.com